Semi-industrial Ethernet Switch
FR-6N1005 is a 5x10/100Mbps Ethernet switch, which is designed for small-scale Industrial network
application. Provides you with an easy way to make the access point to Fast Ethernet. This switch
features a robust design making it ideal for deployment in industrial and outdoor surveillance settings,
capable of withstanding the harshest environments. In addition, the switch is Plug-and-Play, allowing
for effortless and swift deployment. FR-6N1005 can optionally support DIN-Rail mounting or Wall
mounting, thus suitable for various installation methods. LEDs provide visual monitoring of Ethernet-
connected devices such as IP cameras, wireless access points, or PC/laptop via 10/100Base-T twisted-

To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe
the following precautions:
Order Information
Precautions
© 2024 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 6 of 6
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit our
website for the most up-to-date product information
Model Number 10/100Base-T(X), RJ45 10/100/1000Base-T(X), RJ45
100Base-X Port
1000Base-X Port
Optical Port
Connector
Option
Input Voltage
Operating
Temp.
FR-6N1005-IMC 5 — — LC DC9-58V/AC15~40V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N1008-IMC 8 — — LC DC9-58V/AC15~40V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N3005-IMC — 5 — LC DC9-58V/AC15~40V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N3008-IMC — 8 — LC DC9-58V/AC15~40V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N1104-IMC 4 — 1 LC DC9-58V/AC15~40V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N3104-IMC — 4 1 LC DC9-58V/AC15~40V -20 to +70℃